Feb. 2017

Jackson, MO ~ Municipal Court
573.204.0618

Only those violations listed below may be paid prior to court.

YOU MUST APPEAR IN COURT IF YOU WERE INVOLVED IN AN ACCIDENT

All fine amounts listed include mandatory court costs.

MOVING VIOLATIONS (Non-Accident)

Fail To Stop (Stop Sign or Stop Light)
Drive Thru Parking Lot Avoiding Signal
Fail To Drive Right Half/Single Lane
Passing on the Right

Improper Turn

Fail to Use / Improper Signal

Careless and Imprudent Driving
Wrong Way On One Way Street
Driving On Park Grass

Driving Around Barricades

Driving Without License In Possession
Expired Operator’s License

No Valid Operator’s License

Fail to yield to funeral procession
Improper Lane Usage

Fail to Maintain Insurance

Fail to Show Proof of Insurance

Permit Unlicensed Driver to Drive

Fail To Use Child Restraint

Fail To Wear Seatbelt

Fail To Display Headlights As Required
Fail To Display Headlights Due to Fog
Display plates of another as own

Dog at Large

Littering

No Motorcycle Qualified

$ 97.00
$ 92.00
$ 92.00
$137.00
$ 92.00
$ 92.00
$147.00
$ 92.00
$ 92.00
$107.00
$ 57.00
$ 92.00
$182.00
$ 57.00
$ 92.00
$131.50
$131.50

SPEEDING (no construction)

Miles Over:

1-5
6-10
11-15
16-20
21-25
26-30

31 or more

MISCELLANEOUS VIOLATIONS

$182.00
$ 57.00
$ 10.00
$ 92.00
$ 10.00
$ 87.00
$ 57.00
$132.00
$ 92.00

Fail Dim Headlights
Improper Parking

Fail To Register Vehicle
Fail Affix Plates To Vehicle
Defective Equipment
Improper/Loud Muffler

Fail to Display Plates
Loitering

Burning without a Permit

$ 92.00
$ 57.00
$ 82.00
$ 57.00
$ 92.00
$ 92.00
$ 57.00
$ 92.00
$107.00

You may pay online at www.trafficpayment.com or by phone at 800.444.1187.
A processing fee will apply.

$ 72.00
$ 87.00
$112.00
$147.00
$207.00
$282.00
Must Appear



