# Jackson, MO ~ Municipal Court

573.204.0618

Only those violations listed below may be paid prior to court.

## YOU MUST APPEAR IN COURT IF YOU WERE INVOLVED IN AN ACCIDENT

All fine amounts listed include mandatory court costs.

## MOVING VIOLATIONS (Non-Accident)

Fail To Stop (Stop Sign or Stop Light)	\$ 97.00
Drive Thru Parking Lot Avoiding Signal	\$ 92.00
Fail To Drive Right Half/Single Lane	\$ 92.00
Passing on the Right	\$137.00
Improper Turn	\$ 92.00
Fail to Use / Improper Signal	\$ 92.00
Careless and Imprudent Driving	\$147.00
Wrong Way On One Way Street	\$ 92.00
Driving On Park Grass	\$ 92.00
Driving Around Barricades	\$107.00
Driving Without License In Possession	\$ 57.00
Expired Operator's License	\$ 92.00
No Valid Operator's License	\$182.00
Fail to yield to funeral procession	\$ 57.00
Improper Lane Usage	\$ 92.00
Fail to Maintain Insurance	\$131.50
Fail to Show Proof of Insurance	\$131.50

### **SPEEDING** (no construction)

Miles Over:	
1-5	\$ 72.00
6-10	\$ 87.00
11-15	\$112.00
16-20	\$147.00
21-25	\$207.00
26-30	\$282.00
31 or more	Must Appear

#### MISCELLANEOUS VIOLATIONS

Permit Unlicensed Driver to Drive	\$182.00	Fail Dim Headlights	\$ 92.00
Fail To Use Child Restraint	\$57.00	Improper Parking	\$ 57.00
Fail To Wear Seatbelt	\$10.00	Fail To Register Vehicle	\$ 82.00
Fail To Display Headlights As Required	\$92.00	Fail Affix Plates To Vehicle	\$ 92.00
Fail To Display Headlights Due to Fog	\$10.00	Defective Equipment	\$ 92.00
Display plates of another as own	\$87.00	Improper/Loud Muffler	\$ 92.00
Dog at Large	\$57.00	Fail to Display Plates	\$ 57.00
Littering	\$132.00	Loitering	\$ 92.00
No Motorcycle Qualified	\$ 132.00 \$ 92.00	Burning without a Permit	\$ 92.00 \$107.00

You may pay online at www.trafficpayment.com or by phone at 800.444.1187. A processing fee will apply.